
COMMUNITY MANAGER LISTING

ALAZAN APACHE COURTS
Victoria Febus | 210.477.6291 | victoria_febus@saha.org

BLANCO APARTMENTS
Raul Barriga | 210.477.6302 | raul_barriga@saha.org

CASSIANO HOMES
Hanna Hunter | 210.477.6347 | hanna_hunter@saha.org

CHARLES ANDREWS
Manuel Garza Jr. | 210.477.6436 | manuel_garzajr@saha.org

CHERYL WEST
Marie Flores | 210.477.6318 | marie_flores@saha.org

CHRIST THE KING
Anthony Pena | 210.477.6321 | anthony_pena@saha.org

COL. GEORGE CISNEROS
Ruth Bautista | 210.548.3687 | ruth_bautista@saha.org

COLLEGE PARK
Tracey Carrizales | 210.477.6326 | tracey_carrizales@saha.org

CROSS CREEK
Laura Vasquez | 210.477.6331 | laura_vasquez@saha.org

ESCONDIDA
Zena Orona | 210.477.6477 | zena_orona@saha.org



COMMUNITY MANAGER LISTING

FAIR AVENUE
Antonia Lopez | 210.477.6341 | antonia_lopez@saha.org

FRANCIS FUREY
Manuel Garza Jr. | 210.477.6436 | manuel_garzajr@saha.org

FRANK E. HORNSBY
Pamela Pena | 210.477.6348 | pamela_pena@saha.org

GLEN PARK
Tracey Carrizales | 210.477.6361 | tracey_carrizales@saha.org

HENRY B. GONZALES
Ruth Bautista | 210.548.3687 | ruth_bautista@saha.org

HIGHVIEW
Antonia Lopez | 210.477.6338 | antonia_lopez@saha.org

JEWETT CIRCLE
Ruth Bautista | 210.548.3687 | ruth_bautista@saha.org

KENWOOD MANOR
Tracey Carrizales | 210.477.6361 | tracey_carrizales@saha.org

KENWOOD NORTH
Tracey Carrizales | 210.477.6361 | tracey_carrizales@saha.org

L.C. RUTLEDGE
Laura Vasquez | 210.477.6435 | laura_vasquez@saha.org



COMMUNITY MANAGER LISTING

LE CHALET
Pamela Pena | 210.477.6655 | pamela_pena@saha.org

LEWIS CHATHAM
Marie Flores | 210.477.6372 | marie_flores@saha.org

LILA COCKRELL
Sonya Flores | 210.477.6367 | sonya_flores@saha.org

LINCOLN HEIGHTS
Marie Flores | 210.477.6316 | marie_flores@saha.org

LINDA LOU
Sonya Flores | 210.477.6430 | sonya_flores@saha.org

LOFTS AT MARIE MCGUIRE
Raul Barriga | 210.477.6378 | raul_barriga@saha.org

MADONNA
Zena Orona | 210.477.6376 | zena_orona@saha.org

MATT GARCIA
Antonia Lopez | 210.477.6341 | antonia_lopez@saha.org

MIDWAY
Sonya Flores | 210.477.6430 | sonya_flores@saha.org

MIRASOL
Anthony Pena | 210.477.6383 | anthony_pena@saha.org



COMMUNITY MANAGER LISTING

MISSION PARK
Sonya Flores | 210.477.6395 | sonya_flores@saha.org

MORRIS C. BELDON
Laura Vasquez | 210.477.6298 | laura_vasquez@saha.org

O.P. SCHNABEL
Marie Flores | 210.477.6193 | marie_flores@saha.org

OLIVE PARK
Priscilla Salazar | 210.477.6454 | priscilla_salazar@saha.org

PARK SQUARE
Tracey Carrizales | 210.477.6361 | tracey_carrizales@saha.org

PARK VIEW
Tracey Carrizales | 210.477.6664 | tracey_carrizales@saha.org

PIN OAK I
Manuel Garza Jr. | 210.477.6436 | manuel_garzajr@saha.org

PIN OAK II
Manuel Garza Jr. | 210.477.6436 | manuel_garzajr@saha.org

RAYMUNDO RANGEL
Anthony Pena | 210.477.6425 | anthony_pena@saha.org

RIVERSIDE
Sonya Flores | 210.477.6430 | sonya_flores@saha.org



COMMUNITY MANAGER LISTING

SAHARA RAMSEY
Zena Orona | 210.477.6376 | zena_orona@saha.org

SAN PEDRO ARMS
Raul Barriga | 210.477.6302 | raul_barriga@saha.org

SOUTH SAN
Priscilla Salazar | 210.477.6454 | priscilla_salazar@saha.org

SPRINGVIEW 
Sonya Flores | 210.477.6430 | sonya_flores@saha.org

SUNPARK LANE
Pamela Pena | 210.477.6457 | pamela_pena@saha.org

TL SHALEY
Marie Flores | 210.477.6472 | marie_flores@saha.org

TARRY TOWNE 
Zena Orona | 210.477.6477 | zena_orona@saha.org

VILLA HERMOSA
Raul Barriga | 210.477.6611 | raul_barriga@saha.org

VILLA TRANCHESE
Raul Barriga | 210.477.6325 | raul_barriga@saha.org

VILLA VERAMENDI
Anthony Pena | 210.477.6616 | anthony_pena@saha.org



COMMUNITY MANAGER LISTING

VILLAGE EAST
Priscilla Salazar | 210.477.6454 | priscilla_salazar@saha.org

WC WHITE
Pamela Pena | 210.477.6655 | pamela_pena@saha.org

WESTWAY APARTMENTS
Ruth Bautista | 210.548.3687 | ruth_bautista@saha.org

WILLIAMSBURG
Zena Orona | 210.477-6477 | zena_orona@saha.org

WILLIAM SINKIN
Antonia Lopez | 210.477.6628 | antonio_lopez@saha.org


